
0.000 0.025 0.050 0.075 0.100 0.125 0.150 0.175
false positive rate (q-value)

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

tru
e 

po
sit

iv
e 

ra
te

 (s
-v

al
ue

)

q-/s-value

2 0 2 4 6 8
d-score cutoff

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

ra
te

s

d-score performance
TPR (s-value)
FPR (q-value)

2 0 2 4 6 8
d-score

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

# 
of

 g
ro

up
s

Cutoff @ 1%: 2.03

group d-score distributions
target
decoy

2 0 2 4 6 8
d-score

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

de
ns

ity

Cutoff @ 1%: 2.03

group d-score densities
target
decoy

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
p-value

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

de
ns

ity

p-value density histogram: 0 = 0.178

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Decoy ECDF

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Ta
rg

et
 E

CD
F

P-P Plot
Target vs Decoy ECDF
y = x (Perfect match)
y = 0.18 * x

osw_orig.oswpq



Q-Value  1%
run_id num_ids min_area mean_area max_area

8687320032605428915 98892 10.0 78097.04 17698600.0

Q-Value  5%
run_id num_ids min_area mean_area max_area

8687320032605428915 112394 10.0 70668.51 17698600.0

Q-Value  10%
run_id num_ids min_area mean_area max_area

8687320032605428915 123176 10.0 65779.28 17698600.0

Summary of Identifications and Area Intensity per Run


